32 CS Hotline: +44 (0)1296 652800            E: sales@c-sgroup.co.uk            www.c-sgroup.co.uk
FLOOR TO FLOOR COVERS FLOOR TO WALL COVERS
1000
250
For more information visit:
APFW-200/50
APFW-200/25

width
range
(mm)
Frame
depth
(mm)
Exposed
surface
(mm)
Min. recess
required
(mm)
Movement
(mm)
Depth* Width   
APF-200/25 10-60 25 83 30 193 +20/-10 ±6 ∞**
APF-200/50 10-60 50 84 55 214 +20/-10 ±6 ∞**
APF-200/75 10-60 75 84 80 214 +20/-10 ±6 ∞**
APF-200/100 10-60 100 84 105 214 +20/-10 ±6 ∞**
APF-300/25 20-85 25 108 30 219 +30/-10 ±10 ∞**
APF-300/50 10-85 50 109 55 239 +30/-10 ±10 ∞**
APF-300/75 10-85 75 109 80 239 +30/-10 ±10 ∞**
APF-300/100 10-85 100 109 105 239 +30/-10 ±10 ∞**
APF-400/25 35-110 25 133 30 243 +40/-20 ±15 ∞**
APF-400/50 20-110 50 134 55 264 +40/-20 ±15 ∞**
APF-400/75 20-110 75 134 80 264 +40/-20 ±15 ∞**
APF-400/100 20-110 100 134 105 264 +40/-20 ±15 ∞**
Model Joint
width
range
(mm)
Frame
depth
(mm)
Exposed
surface
(mm)
Min. recess
required
(mm)
Movement
(mm)
Depth* Width   
APFW-200/25 10-70 25 83 30 138 +20/-10 ±6 ∞**
APFW-200/50 10-70 50 84 55 149 +20/-10 ±6 ∞**
APFW-200/75 10-70 75 84 80 149 +20/-10 ±6 ∞**
APFW-200/100 10-70 100 84 105 149 +20/-10 ±6 ∞**
APFW-300/25 40-95 25 108 30 163 +30/-10 ±10 ∞**
APFW-300/50 10-95 50 109 55 174 +30/-10 ±10 ∞**
APFW-300/75 10-95 75 109 80 174 +30/-10 ±10 ∞**
APFW-300/100 10-95 100 109 105 174 +30/-10 ±10 ∞**
APFW-400/25 50-120 25 133 30 188 +40/-20 ±15 ∞**
APFW-400/50 20-120 50 134 55 199 +40/-20 ±15 ∞**
APFW-400/75 20-120 75 134 80 199 +40/-20 ±15 ∞**
APFW-400/100 20-120 100 134 105 199 +40/-20 ±15 ∞**
*    From FFL
**  Restricted by site conditions
Interlocking cover
design allows for